General information about company

Scrip code 523874

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE191C01023

Name of the company

East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 01-04-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 12-09-2024

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (¢)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi v of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | f securities (IX)
Category Cl? tegﬁ) rl}ziof I\}IIOS' }? fl d paid up paid-up underlying shares held tote}l nlo - of shares £ Voi ioh
a shareholder shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A1B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 14000000 14000000 94.76 14000000 14000000 | 94.76
Group
B) Public 14540 774221 774221 5.24 774221 774221 5.24
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 14543 14774221 14774221 100 14774221 14774221 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Is"l‘llmber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leiire:d or
assuming full | Locked in shares | P 2 Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares ion of otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying conversion ol | (X1I) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa $a | dematerialized
(I securities | WATANS |4 No, of | Of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warranis share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VIDy+ | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held @ (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 94.76 13296798 | 94.98 14000000
Group
(B) Public 5.24 774221 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13296798 | 90 14774221 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;i'd(:f fully Partly No. Of shares gg;?é;ﬁ;i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up |[underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
(1) shares held h . AVYHV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y 4551 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 14000000 14000000 | 94.76 14000000 14000000 | 94.76
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 14000000 14000000 94.76 14000000 14000000 | 94.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 14000000 14000000 | 94.76 14000000 14000000 | 94.76
Promoter Group
(AFADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 872 872 0.01 872 872 0.01
(d) Banks 4 7158 7158 0.05 7158 7158 0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 8030 8030 0.05 8030 8030 0.05
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nf)mlnal 590369 590369 4 590369 590369 4
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 15464 15464 0.1 15464 15464 0.1
) Bodies Corporate 24890 24890 0.17 24890 24890 0.17
(m) Any Other (specify) 135468 135468 0.92 135468 135468 |0.92
Sub-Total (B)(4) 766191 766191 5.19 766191 766191 5.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 774221 774221 5.24 774221 774221 5.24
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 14774221 14774221 | 100 14774221 14774221 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 14774221 14774221 100 14774221 14774221 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
Jasa% Number of ledeed or
No. Of assumine full | Locked in shares predeee Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares con ersi%)n of |(XID otherwise
Shares She;res Underlying conzertible encumbered (XIID) | Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as equity shares
Sr. Outstanding o yd' € | convertible Asa held in
convertible utstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
i Warrants of diluted As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . . .
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(X)As a% of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 94.76 13296798 | 94.98 14000000
(SXI))(_ IT)Ot"‘l 94.76 13296798 | 94.98 14000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 94.76 13296798 | 94.98 14000000
Group (A)=
(AYD)+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 872 0 0 0
(©)] 0.05 7158 0 0 0
(S];‘;']T)Otal 0.05 8030 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 4 590369 0 0 0
(1) 0.1 15464 0 0 0
(o) 0.17 24890 0 0 0
(m) 0.92 135468 0 0 0
(S};‘;’(f)"tal 5.19 766191 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 5.24 774221 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1()+t§+(cz ) 100 13296798 | 90 14774221
EXTIIB+C ) 100 13296798 | 90 14774221

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company has undergone in the Scheme of amalgamation between East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd
(Transferor Company) and Precision Containeurs Ltd. (Transferee Company) now changed its name from Precision
Containeurs Ltd. To East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd.

Please note that out of total infusion by Resolution applicant (new promoter) i.e. 1,40,00,000 equity shares, 7,03,202 equity
shares are kept lock-in free as per the proviso to regulation 167(4) of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 to comply with
minimum public shareholding as per Rule 19(2)(b) and Rule 19A of Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957 and the
Company is required to follow only the methods prescribed in SEBI circular dated February 03,2023 to achieve minimum
public shareholding.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MADHAV JAYESH VALIA

SANGITA JAYESH VALIA

YUVRAJ MADHAYV VALIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AENPV8401P

ACDPV4956F

BBGPV1173B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7534900

4432300

2032800

14000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

7534900

4432300

2032800

14000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51

30

13.76

94.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7534900

4432300

2032800

14000000

Class eg:y

Total

7534900

4432300

2032800

14000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51

30

13.76

94.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

(VI +(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30

13.76

94.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7534900

3729098

2032800

13296798

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

84.13

100

94.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7534900

4432300

2032800

14000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

259

272

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28152

71162

24

35338

792

135468

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

28152

71162

24

35338

792

135468

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.48

0.24

0.01

0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

28152

71162

24

35338

792

135468

Class eg:y

Total

28152

71162

24

35338

792

135468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.48

0.24

0.01

0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.48

0.24

0.01

0.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin =1 98152 | 71162 24 3524|792 135354
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0







