General information about company								
Scrip code	523874							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE191C01023							
Name of the company	East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Capital Restructuring							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	01-04-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	12-09-2024							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table l	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
(I)	shareholder		paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	14000000			14000000	94.76	14000000		14000000	94.76
(B)	Public	14540	774221			774221	5.24	774221		774221	5.24
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14543	14774221			14774221	100	14774221		14774221	100

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				94.76	13296798	94.98			14000000			
(B)	Public				5.24					774221	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	13296798	90			14774221	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	14000000			14000000	94.76	14000000		14000000	94.76
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	14000000			14000000	94.76	14000000		14000000	94.76
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	14000000			14000000	94.76	14000000		14000000	94.76
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	872			872	0.01	872		872	0.01
(d)	Banks	4	7158			7158	0.05	7158		7158	0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	8030			8030	0.05	8030		8030	0.05
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14160	590369			590369	4	590369		590369	4
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	27	15464			15464	0.1	15464		15464	0.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	75	24890			24890	0.17	24890		24890	0.17
(m)	Any Other (specify)	272	135468			135468	0.92	135468		135468	0.92
Sub-Total (B)(4)		14534	766191			766191	5.19	766191		766191	5.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		14540	774221			774221	5.24	774221		774221	5.24
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non l	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		14543	14774221			14774221	100	14774221		14774221	100
Total (A+B+C)		14543	14774221	1		14774221	100	14774221		14774221	100

		Table II - St	tatement sho	wing shareho	lding patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	Promoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ıg shareholdinş	g pattern of the P	romoter and	l Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				94.76	13296798	94.98			14000000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				94.76	13296798	94.98			14000000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				94.76	13296798	94.98			14000000			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (1	Domestic)										
(a)				0.01					872	0	0	0
(d)				0.05					7158	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.05					8030	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (1	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ons										_
(g)				4					590369	0	0	0
(i)				0.1					15464	0	0	0
(1)				0.17					24890	0	0	0
(m)				0.92					135468	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				5.19					766191	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				5.24					774221	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdir	g pattern of the	Non Promot	er- Non	Public	e shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	13296798	90			14774221			
Total (A+B+C)				100	13296798	90			14774221			
Disclosure of	notes in case o	f public share	holding is less	than 25 percenta	ige			Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block								
Textual Information()	The Company has undergone in the Scheme of amalgamation between East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd (Transferor Company) and Precision Containeurs Ltd. (Transferoe Company) now changed its name from Precision Containeurs Ltd. To East India Drums and Barrels Manufacturing Ltd. Please note that out of total infusion by Resolution applicant (new promoter) i.e. 1,40,00,000 equity shares, 7,03,202 equity shares are kept lock-in free as per the proviso to regulation 167(4) of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 to comply with minimum public shareholding as per Rule 19(2)(b) and Rule 19A of Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957 and the Company is required to follow only the methods prescribed in SEBI circular dated February 03,2023 to achieve minimum public shareholding.								

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAV JAYESH VALIA	SANGITA JAYESH VALIA	YUVRAJ MADHAV VALIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AENPV8401P	ACDPV4956F	BBGPV1173B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7534900	4432300	2032800	14000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7534900	4432300	2032800	14000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51	30	13.76	94.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	7534900	4432300	2032800	14000000
Class eg:y				
Total	7534900	4432300	2032800	14000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51	30	13.76	94.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	ming full sion of tible lies (as a large of share) (XI)= (Xi)(a) As a		94.76	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	•	•
No. (a)	7534900	3729098	2032800	13296798
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	84.13	100	94.98
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)		

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7534900	4432300	2032800	14000000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	259	9	272
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28152	71162	24	35338	792	135468
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28152	71162	24	35338	792	135468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.48	0	0.24	0.01	0.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	28152	71162	24	35338	792	135468
Class eg:y						
Total	28152	71162	24	35338	792	135468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.48	0	0.24	0.01	0.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.19	0.48	0	0.24	0.01	0.92

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28152	71162	24	35224	792	135354		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) un	der						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		